Contact For Immediate Release: 8/20/21

Jessica Talley
Minnesota Craft Brewers Guild
618-521-5377
Jess@MNCraftBrew.org

## **AUTUMN BREW REVIEW BEER FESTIVAL TURNS 20!**

Brewers from across Minnesota will gather for one of the oldest annual celebrations of craft beer in the state.

MINNEAPOLIS, MN: On October 16, 2021 craft beer fans can celebrate the season with unlimited samples of Minnesota-made beer, cider, and more at Autumn Brew Review beer festival. The festival will feature special seasonal releases and classic favorites, non-alcoholic and gluten free options, food trucks, music, games, and more!

Autumn Brew Review is hosted by the Minnesota Craft Brewers Guild (MNCBG), the state's nonprofit association for craft breweries and brewpubs. Like other MNCBG festivals, Autumn Brew Review will exclusively showcase the local talent of Minnesota's breweries, brewpubs, and cideries. "We hear from attendees all the time that they love how they actually get to talk with the head brewers and owners of Minnesota's breweries at our festivals. Our fests are a great way for craft beer fans to connect in a new way with some of their favorite local businesses, and discover new places they haven't been able to try yet," said Lauren Bennett McGinty, Executive Director of the MNCBG.

## **Autumn Brew Review Details**

- October 16, 2021
- Boom Island Park, Minneapolis
- 1:30-5:00 PM
- Tickets On Sale Now
  - General Admission: \$60
  - Sober/DD: \$15
  - Early-entry available to members of the Minnesota Craft Brewers Guild MNthusiast program
- 80+ MN craft breweries, brewpubs, and cideries
- Food Trucks, local shopping, games, competitions, and music hosted by The Current

## **Vaccinations Required**

The MNCBG is taking new precautions for the upcoming festival; proof of COVID-19 vaccination will be required for all attendees, workers, and volunteers. The nonprofit will also be releasing tickets in stages, and, in the unlikely case of a full cancellation due to COVID, will offer refunds to ticket holders.

"The health and wellness of craft beer employees and customers is extremely important to the Guild, and so is continuing to host the festivals that energize and connect the craft beer community. As COVID continues to be a concern throughout the state, we felt it was our responsibility to do what we could to support community and industry safety at ABR," says Bennett McGinty. "We know not everyone will be happy with the vaccine

requirement, but our goal is to limit the potential negative impact our festival could have on community health, and allow people to be more confident in working, attending, and volunteering at ABR."

More information about the festival can be found online at <a href="mailto:mncraftbrew.org/event/autumn-brew-review">mncraftbrew.org/event/autumn-brew-review</a>

About The Minnesota Craft Brewers Guild: The Minnesota Craft Brewers Guild (mncraftbrew.org) is a not-for-profit organization that was founded in 2000 and is made up of more than 165 Minnesota brewery members. The Guild showcases the talent of Minnesota's craft brewers and promotes Minnesota's brewing industry by sponsoring festivals and special events, including Winterfest, the MN Brewers Cup, All Pints North, the State Fair's Brewed in Minnesota exhibit, and Autumn Brew Review. The Minnesota Craft Brewers Guild's mission is to promote, protect, and grow a robust Minnesota craft brewing industry by building a healthy beer culture and community that allows for independent brewers, industry stakeholders, and craft beer fans to thrive.

###